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U-19 Championship
2019/20 9th round, Match #53

Friday, 18.10.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 21°C. Spectators: 200

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Neshcheret Ruslan
Skorko Danil

Bilovar Kristian
Zabarnyi lllia
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
Yefimenko Dmytro
Voloshyn Vikentii
Nadolskyi Yaroslav
Bliznichenko Viktor
Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes

1
23
3
6
16
18
20

Morhun Valentyn
Yarosh Mykola
Okoro Joseph
Bodnia Roman
Veleten Vladyslav
Isadchenko Nikita
Zdyrko Volodymyr

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:

Kofanov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Makarets Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko lhor

1:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

24
5
4
22
26
23
44
8
10
7
77

Fert Denys
Konovalenko Maksym (C)
Samar Valerii
Dubilei Vitalii
Vodianytskyi Mykola
Harkusha Vladyslav
Mustafaiev Emil
Ovcharenko Daniil
Luchka Vadym
Savitskyi Andrii
Karanha Yan

Substitutes

54
14
72
11
87
13
9

Borysenko Viacheslav
Chapala Artur
Vasylenko Stanislav
Khymeniuk Mykola
Falkovskyi Maksym
Khobta Bohdan
Hezelo Yurii

Coach
Hura Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 9th round, Match #53
Friday, 18.10.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1:0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
10 Bliznichenko Viktor \
16 Veleten Vladyslav N >7
, 7 Savitskyi Andrii
>9 i 72 Vasylenko Stanislav
8 Yefimenko Dmytro ,
3 Okoro Joseph N 61
7 Vanat Vladyslav (@} 65'
10 Luchka Vadym
73' N
13 Khobta Bohdan
15 Voloshyn Vikentii ,
23 Yarosh Mykola N 7
, 44 Mustafaiev Emil
84 N 11 Khymeniuk Mykola
7 Vanat Vladyslav ,
20 Zdyrko Volodymyr N 84
. 8 Ovcharenko Daniil
88 L 9 Hezelo Yurii
3 Okoro Joseph 88'
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav ,
6 Bodnia Roman N 90+2
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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